PURMO PLUS SERIES
ELECTRIC RADIATORS
2024 PRODUCT GUIDE
Comfort shouldn't be complicated.
With the Plus Series electric radiators from Purmo, you get heat that feels just right—natural,
consistent, and perfectly adjusted to your liking.
No gas. No plumbing. No maintenance or upkeep. No noisy fans or stuffy, hot air that
breathes down your neck. No blowing dust. No temperature swings or cold draughts on your

under windows and
countertops
Yali Plus H300 Radiators
500mm high panels
are taller and less
wide - ideal for rooms
where wall space is at
a premium
Yali Plus H500 Radiators
Model SKU Watts Amps Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Yali Plus 500W / H500 x L400 / Double FE7210500401A4U0 500 2.2 500 400 14.6
Yali Plus 500W / H500 x L550 / Single FE7110500551A4U0 500 2.2 500 550 11.7
Yali Plus 750W / H500 x L500 / Double FE7210500501A4U0 750 3.3 500 500 17
Yali Plus 750W / H500 x L800 / Single FE7110500801A4U0 750 3.3 500 800 16
Yali Plus 1000W / H500 x L650 / Double FE7210500651A4U0 1000 4.3 500 650 21.5
Yali Plus 1000W / H500 x L1050 / Single FE7110501051A4U0 1000 4.3 500 1050 20.8
Yali Plus 1250W / H500 x L800 / Double FE7210500801A4U0 1250 5.4 500 800 24.6
Yali Plus 1250W / H500 x L1300 / Single FE7110501301A4U0 1250 5.4 500 1300 24.9
Yali Plus 1500W / H500 x L950 / Double FE7210500951A4U0 1500 6.5 500 950 31
Yali Plus 2000W / H500 x L1250 / Double FE7210501251A4U0 2000 8.7 500 1250 38.6
Model SKU Watts Amps Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Yali Plus 250W / H300 x L400 / Single FE7110300401A4U0 500 1.1 300 400 7.7
Yali Plus 500W / H300 x L500 / Double FE7210300501A4U0 500 2.2 300 500 12
Yali Plus 500W / H300 x L800 / Single FE7110300801A4U0 750 2.2 300 800 11.4
Yali Plus 750W / H300 x L800 / Double FE7210300801A4U0 750 3.3 300 800 16.9
Yali Plus 750W / H300 x L1100 / Single FE7110301101A4U0 1000 3.3 300 1100 15.2
Yali Plus 1000W / H300 x L1000 / Double FE7210301001A4U0 1000 4.3 300 1000 20.5
Yali Plus 1000W / H300 x L1500 / Single FE7110301501A4U0 1250 4.3 300 1500 19
Yali Plus 1250W / H300 x L1300 / Double FE7210301301A4U0 1250 5.4 300 1300 26.5
Yali Plus 1500W / H300 x L1600 / Double FE7210301601A4U0 1500 6.5 300 1600 31.5
Yali Plus 2000W / H300 x L2000 / Double FE7210302001A4U0 2000 8.7 300 2000 38.5
Parada Plus, the refined evolution of our sleek electric radiator. With its flat steel front, the Parada Plus
retains its minimalist appeal while incorporating an enhanced backlit screen, cutting-edge Zigbee 3.0
smart home capabilities, and seamless integration with Unisenza+ app, Google Home, and Amazon
Alexa via the Unisenza+ Smart Gateway.
Experience the perfect balance of radiant and convection heat, designed for freezing Scandinavian
winters, in a contemporary and elegant package.
Parada Plus Electric Radiator
SLEEK, MINIMAL, MODERN
Model SKU Watts Amps Height
 (mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Parada Plus 500W / H500 x L400 / Double FE4210500401A4U0 500 2.2 500 400 16.3
Parada Plus 500W / H500 x L550 / Single FE4110500551A4U0 500 2.2 500 550 14.0
Parada Plus 750W / H500 x L500 / Double FE4210500501A4U0 750 3.3 500 500 19.1
Parada Plus 750W / H500 x L800 / Single FE4110500801A4U0 750 3.3 500 800 19.3
Parada Plus 1000W / H500 x L650 / Double FE4210500651A4U0 1000 4.3 500 650 24.2
Parada Plus 1000W / H500 x L1050 / Single FE4110501051A4U0 1000 4.3 500 1050 25.9
Parada Plus 1250W / H500 x L800 / Double FE4210500801A4U0 1250 5.4 500 800 27.9
Parada Plus 1250W / H500 x L1300 / Single FE4110501301A4U0 1250 5.4 500 1300 30.3
Parada Plus 1500W / H500 x L950 / Double FE4210500951A4U0 1500 6.5 500 950 35.0
Parada Plus 2000W / H500 x L1250 / Double FE4210501251A4U0 2000 8.7 500 1250 43.8
Model SKU Watts Amps Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Parada Plus 250W / H300 x L400 / Single FE4110300401A4U0 500 1.1 300 400 8.7
Parada Plus 500W / H300 x L500 / Double FE4210300501A4U0 500 2.2 300 500 13.3
Parada Plus 500W / H300 x L800 / Single FE4110300801A4U0 750 2.2 300 800 13.4
Parada Plus 750W / H300 x L800 / Double FE4210300801A4U0 750 3.3 300 800 18.9
Parada Plus 750W / H300 x L1100 / Single FE4110301101A4U0 1000 3.3 300 1100 18.0
Parada Plus 1000W / H300 x L1000 / Double FE4210301001A4U0 1000 4.3 300 1000 23.0
Parada Plus 1000W / H300 x L1500 / Single FE4110301501A4U0 1250 4.3 300 1500 22.8
Parada Plus 1250W / H300 x L1300 / Double FE4210301301A4U0 1250 5.4 300 1300 29.8
Parada Plus 1500W / H300 x L1600 / Double FE4210301601A4U0 1500 6.5 300 1600 35.6
Parada Plus 2000W / H300 x L2000 / Double FE4210302001A4U0 2000 8.7 300 2000 43.6
300mm high panels
are low and long -
perfect for placing